Corning
  Cabelcon
Rev.  March 2010
   Compression
        Catalogue
CX3™T
      UltraEase™T
General

This signifi cantly unique concept presents
the lowest activation force available in a high performance compression connector.
      Ordering information
18    GAF-UE-M   99909300
18    GAF-UE-MQ   99909301
18    GF-UE-59-03 Nitin  99909382
18    GF-UE-59Q-03  99909304-01
18    GAF-UE-59-HEC  99909305
18    GF-UE-6-03 Nitin  99909386
18    GF-UE-6 (5.1)  99909307
18    GF-UE-6Q-03  99909308-01
18    GF-UE-4.9 Nitin Plating  99909388
20   GA-RCA-UE-M  99909310
20   GA-RCA-UE-MQ  99909311
20   GA-RCA-UE-59  99909312
20   GA-RCA-UE-59Q  99909314
20   GA-RCA-UE-6  99909316
20   GA-RCA-UE-6Q  99909318
18   GF-UR-59   99909319
18   GF-UR-6   99909321
18   GF-UR-6 w. Interface O-ring
    99909322
18   GF-UR-59-SR  99909345
18   GF-UR-6-SR   99909348
19    GA-BNC-UE-M  99909350
19    GA-BNC-UE-MQ  99909351
19    GA-BNC-UE-59  99909352